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Hydrogen Refueling Stations for Light Duty Vehicles 

Draft Concepts Workshop (In-room and WebEx) 

Participant Email 

Jean Baronas jean.baronas@energy.ca.gov 

Michael Penev mike.penev@nrel.gov 

Margaret Mann margaret.mann@nrel.gov 

Rachel Smitt rosamaria1221@gmail.com 

Eric Brown eric.brown@arb.ca.gov 

Jane Berner jane.berner@energy.ca.gov 

Genevieve Saur genevieve.saur@nrel.gov 

Ghassan Sleiman ghassan.sleiman@fefuel.com 

Bob Gaffney bgaffney@advancedemission.com 

Brian Helmowski brian.helmowski@calrecycle.ca.gov 

Reddy Tudi rtudi@bourntec.com 

Banpreet Bhambra banpreet.bhambra@arb.ca.gov 

Ron King rking@rvjensen.com 

Michael Coates mcoates@mightycomm.com 

Ian Peden ian.peden@efcenergysolutions.com 

Danielle Dooley danielle.dooley@cpuc.ca.gov 

Ed Ko eko@t2mglobal.com 

Anthony Davis adavis@pinnaclepetroleum.com 

Susan Schoenung susan.schoenung@gmail.com 

Jon Gordon jon@einow.org 

Jim Corboy jim.corboy@h2b2.es 

Lauren Johnston ljohnston@cncda.org 

Stephen Szymanski sszymanski@nelhydrogen.com 

Chris Jenks chris.jenks@energy.ca.gov 

Chengfeng Wang cwang@baaqmd.gov 

Jonathan Palacios-Avila jpa@stratosfuel.com 

Dirk Anderson anderson@iwatani.com 

Trishia Caguiat caguiat@walnut-creek.org 

Cara Bautista-Rao bautista-rao@walnut-creek.org 

Larry Rillera larry.rillera@energy.ca.gov 

Kevin Schnepp kevin.schnepp@cdfa.ca.gov 

Edwin Harte eharte@semprautilities.com 

Shane Stephens shane.stephens@fefuel.com 

Ivor John ivorjohn@cox.net 

Robert Wegeng robert.wegeng@starsh2.com 

Pat Okeefe pat@ggpetroleum.com 

Jennifer Hamilton jjhamilton@cafcp.org 

Akasha Kaur Khalsa akasha.khalsa@energy.ca.gov 
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Participant Email 

Jennifer Pezda jpezda@semprautilities.com 

Esther Odufuwa esther.odufuwa@energy.ca.gov 

Karen Schkolnick kschkolnick@baaqmd.gov 

Bryan Redd bryan.redd@thermchem.com 

Dean Kato dean@intereco.com 

Firas Abu-Sneneh firas.abu-sneneh@arb.ca.gov 

Kevin Harris kevin.harris@hexagonlincoln.com 

Matteo Genovese matteo.genovese93@gmail.com 

Robert S Wegeng robert.wegeng@gmail.com 

Marc Ventura marc.v.ventura@p66.com 

Macaulay Smith macaulay.smith@nikolamotor.com 

Paul Sorensen p.sorensen@shell.com 

Lesley Stern lesley.stern@arb.ca.gov 

Jordan Ramalingam jordan.ramalingam@arb.ca.gov 

Jeffrey Lidicker jeffrey.lidicker@arb.ca.gov 

Mickelly Rodrigues luizhenriquea140@gmail.com 

Lance Atkins lance.atkins@nissan-usa.com 

Jay Keller jay.keller@zces-inc.com 

David Beth souzasamantha126@gmail.com 

Aria Berliner aria.berliner@energy.ca.gov 

Patrick Brecht patrick.brecht@energy.ca.gov 

Tim Brown tim.brown@fefuel.com 

Patti Kohler Patti.Kohler@fefuel.com 

Dave Edwards david.edwards@airliquide.com 

Wayne Leighty W.Leighty@shell.com 

Brad Cole bradley.cole@arb.ca.gov 

Jessica Bonitz jessica.bonitz@energy.ca.gov 

Gia Vacin gia.vacin@gobiz.ca.gov 

Steven Brooks sdbrooks.oy@gmail.com 

David Park dpark@cafcp.org 

Bill Elrick belrick@cafcp.org 

Brian Bonner bonnerbb@airproducts.com 

Steve Jones sj@itm-power.com 

Steve Ellis stephen_ellis@ahm.honda.com 

Mikael Sloth msloth@nelhydrogen.com 

Matt McClory matt.mcclory@toyota.com 

Brian Goldstein brian@einow.org 

Gerhard Achtelik gerhard.achtelik@arb.ca.gov 

Matt Bray matt.bray@arb.ca.gov 

Jim Duffy james.duffy@arb.ca.gov 
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Participant Email 

Andrew Martinez andrew.martinez@arb.ca.gov 

Dwight Zuck dwight.zuck@airliquide.com 

Raed Mahdi raed.mahdi@arb.ca.gov 

Joe Gagliano joe.gagliano@unitedhydrogen.com 

Jorge Lopez jorge.lopez@airliquide.com 

Jaimie Levin jaimie@cte.tv 
 




